
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3250-D
Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04383 & 04384
Control Panel



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Gauges and Controls

1 R27-2360 27-2360 Switch - Key 6 Lead 9/16 Mount 1

1 R343060

218-412,
32-8380,
33-2010,
62-7770,
63-8360,
94-2618

Ignition - Key Set/2 1

2 R92-2538 92-2538 Module- Delay Timer - 6 Sec 1

3 R100-8071 100-8071 Lamp - Warning 1

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383/05-11 & 04384:

4 R100-8070 100-8070 Lamp - Warning 1

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383/05-11 & 04384:

5 R1-513374 1-513374 Hour Meter 1

6 R100-8072 100-8072 Switch 1

7 R108-6496 108-6496 Micro Switch w/Boot 2

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383/2006-2011 & 04384:

8 R93-2056 93-2056 Actuator - Switch 1

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383:

8 R120-5348 120-5348 Actuator - Switch 1

Tech Note: Fits Model 04384:

9 R112-0278 112-0278,
93-2055 Switch - Reed 2

10 R150812
109102,
109355,
218-581

Fuse - 15 Amp 1

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3250-D
Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04383 & 04384
Control Panel



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

11 R218-578 218-578,
95-2438 Fuse - 10 Amp 3

12 R99-7435 99-7435 Relay - 70 Amp 1

13 R99-7430 99-7430 Relay - 30 Amp 9

15 R93-7053 87-4140,
93-7053 Cluster - Lamp Warning 1

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383 up to 2004:

16 R83-2280 83-2280 Timer - Delay 1

17 R115-2292 115-2292 Module - Pre Heat 1

Other Parts Available

18 R106-4192 106-4192 Spacer 1

19 R112-9179 112-9179,
99-8195-03 Plate - Cover 1

20 R33024-00 33024-00 Locknut - 8mm x 1.25 5

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383:

20 R32128-43
30-8990,
32128-43,
3290-357

Nut - Flanged Whiz - 3/8-16 5

Tech Note: Fits Model 04384:

21 R66-3160

33114-020,
43-0110,
48-7710,
66-3160

Bolt - Flanged Hex HD 4

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383:

21 R3234-47 3234-47 Bolt - Flanged Hx HD 4

Tech Note: Fits Model 04384:

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3250-D
Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04383 & 04384
Control Panel



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

22 R32144-19 32144-19 Screw-Shwh 2

23 R453011

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,
24-12-AD,
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 2

24 R106-4168-03 105-8287-03,
106-4168-03 Bracket- Joystick 1

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383 up to 2010:

24 R115-5357-03 115-5357-03 Bracket - Joystick 1

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383/05-11 & 04384:

25 R3296-29

1-804256,
3290-357,
3296-29,
915662P

Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA 1

26 R105-8288 105-8288 Rod-Joystick 1

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383:

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3250-D
Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04383 & 04384
Control Panel



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

27 R93-5961 93-5961 Dust Guard - Shifter 1

28 R233-42

1-603175,
120-9752,
233-42,
233-47

Knob 2

29 R33023-00
33023-00,
48-7900,
49-7810

Locknut - ESNA 6mm x 1.0 6

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383:

29 R104-7201 104-7201 Locknut - 1/4-20 ESNA Flanged 6

Tech Note: Fits Model 04384:

30 R99-4208 99-4208 Shroud - Console 1

32 R105-8289 105-8289,
93-5509 Spring-Torsion 1

33 R19H3130 322-9,
3223-5 Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1-3/4 1

34 R106-4193 106-4193 Washer - Finger - Spring 2

35 R6040-106
32127-33,
3296-27,
6040-106

Locknut - Stainless 1

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383:

35 R32149-8 32149-8 Nut-Keps 1

Tech Note: Fits Model 04384:

36 R33025-00 32025-00,
33025-00 Locknut - 10mm x 1.5 Jam 1

37 R2411-38 2411-38 Ball Joint 1

38 R94-9618 94-9618 Spacer-Spring 1

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3250-D
Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04383 & 04384
Control Panel



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

39 R453009

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 2

40 R93-5547 93-5547 Bushing-Nylon 2

41 R94-9620 94-9620 Spring-Torsion 1

42 R94-9619 94-9619 Bushing 1

43 R94-9617 94-9617 Pin-Spring 1

44 R94-9611 94-9611 Handle 1

46 R94-9614
120-3198,
125-1928,
94-9614

Pivot - Roller 1

47 R75-5470 75-5470 Spacer - Bearing 1

48 R251-259 251-259,
251-307 Bearing - Ball 1

50 R106-6356 106-6356 Shield-Switch 1

51 R94-6398 94-6398 Bracket - Traction 1

52 R105-7507 105-7507 Pivot - Joystick 1

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383:

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3250-D
Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04383 & 04384
Control Panel



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

53 R32144-11

32104-23,
32104-31,
32104-83,
32140-69,
32140-82,
32144-11

Bolt - 5/16-18 x 1 Hx Fl Tf 4

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383:

53 R32144-14
32104-32,
32104-49,
32144-14

Bolt - Hex Washer 5/16-18 x 5/8 4

Tech Note: Fits Model 04384:

54 R93-2169-01 93-2169,
93-2169-01 Bracket- Relay 1

57 R32105-13 32105-13 Screw - Hx Was HD 10-32 x 3/4 2

58 R100-3186-03 100-3186-03 Bracket - Fuse Holder 1

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383:

60 R3296-2
32127-10,
3296-2,
9157404

Nut - #10 Lock 1

62 R3290-134 3290-134 Screw - 10-24x5/8 Hh Ms 1

64 R33113-016 33113-016,
48-7620 Bolt - Hex Washer M6-1.0 x 12 4

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383:

64 R99-6810 99-6810 Bolt - 1/4-20 x 5/8 Hwh 4

Tech Note: Fits Model 04384:

65 R99-8150 99-8150 Control - Throttle 1

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383:

65 R120-5261 120-5261 Control - Throttle 1

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3250-D
Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04383 & 04384
Control Panel



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Tech Note: Fits Model 04384:

67 R33113-030 33113-030 Bolt - Hx HD M6-1.0 x 30mm 1

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383:

68 R33113-020 33113-020 Bolt - Hx HD 1

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383:

69 R3273-26 3273-19,
3273-26 Screw - Soc HD Cap 4

70 R99-7420 100-8493,
99-7420 Plug-Hole 1

71 R256-311 256-311,
94-1388 Bushing-Split 1

72 R94-1378 94-1378 Tube-Pivot, Handle 1

73 R33115-040 33115-040 Bolt - M10 1.5x40 Hh C/S Zinc 8.8 1

74 R112-9181 106-4188-03,
112-9181 Plate-Boot 1

Tech Note: Fits Model 04383/05-11 & 04384:

75 R106-4167 106-4167 Joystick Bracket Assy 1

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3250-D
Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04383 & 04384
Control Panel


